
VENDORS NAME EMAIL PHONE WEBSITE 

911Cellular Chad Salahshour info@911cellular.com  (216) 283-6100 https://www.911cellular.com/  

AppArmor David Sinkinson alyssasalert@apparmor.com 

 
https://www.getalyssasalert.com/   

ARES Coleman Maness cmaness@aressecuritycorp.com  (803) 339-0693 https://aressecuritycorp.com/news/school-safety  

 
 
 
 
AT&T 

Zoila Hernandez zhernandez@mutualink.net  (561) 379-9313  
 
 
 
https://mutualink.net/alyssas-law-florida/   

Ron Cimo rc628k@att.com  (321) 230-6935 

Dawn Odams 
(Mutualink) 

dodams@mutualink.net  (978) 467-4721 

Dan Willingham 
(Mutualink) 

dwillingham@mutualink.net  (321) 294-9222 

Centegix Rob Kent rkent@centegix.com  (678) 323-9020 https://www.centegix.com/alyssaslaw/  

Everbridge Andrew Raptis andrew.raptis@everbridge.com  (714) 803-2776 https://www.everbridge.com/industries/k-12/   

 
Guard911 

Nate McVicker nate@guard911.com  (618) 973-9174  
https://www.guard911.com/   

Tom Swip tom@guard911.com  (618) 974-9571 

Intrado Richard Darrell rdarrell@intrado.com      (800) 920-3897 https://www.schoolmessenger.com/alyssas-law-
florida   

Motorola Jay Etheridge jay.etheridge@motorolasolutions.com  
 

https://namrinfo.motorolasolutions.com/alyssaslaw  

Raptor Brent Thomas florida@raptortech.com  (877) 772-7867 https://raptortech.com/florida-alyssas-law/   
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